
 50-Year LA County Total Student Age Population
Age 

Group  
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037

Total 2,054,974 2,018,501 1,988,794 1,963,554 1,938,428 1,915,311 1,899,674 1,894,822 1,893,183 1,895,110 1,913,426 1,920,483 1,932,441 1,946,175 1,960,712 1,975,055 1,988,895 2,000,173 2,011,845 2,026,150 2,040,393 2,049,735 2,050,785 2,049,932 2,047,006 2,041,972 2,034,909 2,025,950

5-9 627,544 622,273 624,990 628,117 627,274 625,237 626,682 632,236 638,871 650,063 668,596 679,058 683,061 686,976 690,894 693,818 695,603 696,159 695,771 694,015 691,181 687,388 682,790 677,879 672,767 667,623 662,493 657,412

10-14 674,850 658,714 643,745 632,121 623,773 616,475 612,781 615,628 618,102 616,820 619,190 620,022 625,449 632,702 644,706 658,672 669,840 674,816 679,372 683,116 685,926 687,684 688,282 687,733 686,049 683,287 679,597 675,115

15-19 752,580 737,514 720,059 703,316 687,382 673,600 660,211 646,958 636,211 628,226 625,641 621,403 623,932 626,497 625,112 622,566 623,453 629,198 636,701 649,020 663,286 674,663 679,713 684,319 688,190 691,063 692,818 693,423

Age 
Group  

2036 2037 2038 2039 2040 2041 2042 2043 2044 2045 2046 2047 2048 2049 2050 2051 2052 2053 2054 2055 2056 2057 2058 2059 2060

Total 2,034,909 2,025,950 2,015,720 2,004,642 1,992,969 1,981,211 1,969,567 1,958,629 1,948,756 1,940,585 1,934,036 1,929,265 1,926,182 1,924,679 1,924,903 1,926,759 1,930,187 1,934,558 1,939,603 1,945,228 1,951,300 1,957,558 1,963,448 1,968,755 1,973,348 -4%

5-9 662,493 657,412 652,656 648,333 644,537 641,555 639,426 638,083 637,474 638,031 639,380 641,467 644,012 646,799 649,860 652,981 656,008 658,650 660,836 662,527 663,839 664,720 665,158 665,136 664,626 6%

10-14 679,597 675,115 670,230 665,221 660,123 655,048 650,050 645,384 641,174 637,655 634,941 633,179 632,280 632,173 632,850 634,286 636,432 639,036 641,975 645,190 648,456 651,624 654,407 656,740 658,573 -2%

15-19 692,818 693,423 692,835 691,088 688,308 684,609 680,092 675,162 670,107 664,899 659,715 654,619 649,889 645,708 642,193 639,492 637,747 636,872 636,792 637,510 639,005 641,214 643,883 646,879 650,150 -14%

10-Year LA County Total Student Age Population
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Total 2,054,974 2,018,501 1,988,794 1,963,554 1,938,428 1,915,311 1,899,674 1,894,822 1,893,183 1,895,110 1,913,426 1,920,483 1,932,441 1,946,175 1,960,712 1%

5-9 627,544 622,273 624,990 628,117 627,274 625,237 626,682 632,236 638,871 650,063 668,596 679,058 683,061 686,976 690,894 10%

10-14 674,850 658,714 643,745 632,121 623,773 616,475 612,781 615,628 618,102 616,820 619,190 620,022 625,449 632,702 644,706 3%

15-19 752,580 737,514 720,059 703,316 687,382 673,600 660,211 646,958 636,211 628,226 625,641 621,403 623,932 626,497 625,112 -8%

10-Year LAUSD Student Enrollment Projection
2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24

ES (K-5) 303,453 301,493 299,695 299,317 301,599 299,705 298,446 295,869 293,835 289,538 294,557 297,072 298,761 302,351 304,964 1%

MS (6-8) 144,301 141,102 139,497 137,465 135,628 134,026 133,464 134,228 135,553 135,641 134,016 130,137 128,859 128,581 130,704 -3%

HS (9-12) 195,709 194,064 190,019 184,406 179,951 177,093 173,985 170,724 170,431 169,830 170,010 171,106 171,104 170,530 167,746 -6%

UNGRADED 34,978 34,989 34,810 34,528 34,144 33,840 33,567 33,285 33,230 33,130 33,161 33,147 33,225 33,321 33,429 -2%

Total 678,441 671,648 664,021 655,716 651,322 644,664 639,461 634,106 633,048 628,138 631,744 631,461 631,949 634,784 636,843 -2%
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